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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2024 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron EM 01 Muinsingen

Schiitze
Tireur

von Kanel René
Joss Simon

Griinig Urs

Moser Mike

Michel Walter
Hess Daniel
Schéafer Rolf
Sieber Daniel

Lang Heinz

Birki Werner
Neuenschwander Ernst
Miller Michael
Held Tobias

Ryf Jirg

Gurtner Rolf
Blaser André
Linder Susanne
Bohlen Thomas
Reber Stefan
Heiniger Martin
Schmid Joy
Flickiger Benjamin
Tellenbach Pascal
Berger Anton
Wiedmer Hans
Burri Ueli

Sigrist Sefan
Brechbuhl Philipp
Fluckiger Nicolas
Graf Beat

Riesen Michael
Hayoz Adrian
Sigrist Stefanie
Widmer Martin
Tellenbach René
Fahrni Alfred

Frei Renato

Kunz Nils

Hanni Dominic
Graf Peter

Tanner Samuel
Gertsch Pascal
Gantenbein Samuel
Zimmermann Vanessa
Huser Sacha
Aeberhard Nick
Miller Marcel
Daepp Patrick
Finger Stefan
Wyss Marc

Blaser Sven

Loosli Sven Andreas
Stettler Brigitte
Wymann Peter
Jordi Marcel
Béahler Nils
Hosmann Simon
Richiger Benjamin
Steck Eduard Jean-Marc

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Né en

1964
1991
1961
1992
1954
1949
1968
1972
1945
1958
1966
1993
1994
1960
1968
1979
1981
1986
1988
1992
1996
1995
2004
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1985
1990
1991
1997
2000
1948
1964
1965
1975
1999
2008
1965
1983
1984
1992
1992
1993
2008
1968
1976
1983
1990
1996
2005
1958
1971
1983
2001
1985
1991
1993
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2024 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron EM 01 Muinsingen

Schiitze
Tireur

von Grinigen Linus
Kernen Juri

Stulz Glnther
Bronnimann Vreni
Stockli Rolf

Suter Dominik
Travaglini Alessio
Zaugg Natascha
Bigler Nicolas
Tomasi Luca
Tomasi Silvan
Rindlisbacher Martin
Burki Ueli

Reber Michael
Hosmann Claudia
Depoilly Sylvan
Schmid Leila
Neuenschwander Dario
Raselli Raeto

Stucki Boas
Rindlisbacher Reto
Bussmann Lukas
Kirchhoff Andreas
Schafer Nick
Grolimund Diego
Krebs Matthias
Carroz Paul

Nyfeler Emil

Birgi Daniel
Neuenschwander Jirg
Mersberger Melvin
Schafer Tim

Nehls Simon

Raselli Irena
Nyffenegger Max
Zwahlen Simon
Gasser Werner
Miiller Jacqueline
Amstutz Stoney
Aeberhard Lars
Gronig Jeremy Anthony
Zimmermann Oliver
Bochiccio Pierino
Thierstein Hansueli
Blichler Michael
Buchicchio Claudio
Scherrer Dominik
Bochicchio Massimo
Schmid Andreas René
Aebi Melanie

Mdiller Linn
Marchesini Nicole
Kramer Anna

Frey Natalja

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Né en

1999
2009
1955
1965
1969
1988
1993
1997
1998
1999
2004
1961
1971
1986
1986
1995
1996
2005
1989
1997
1987
2006
1959
2001
2009
1993
2004
1950
1965
1973
2007
2004
1990
1991
1996
1999
1951
1970
1978
2002
1997
1968
1970
1971
1960
1967
1967
1985
1970
2001
2002
1975
1996
1967
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